
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
FL INLAND NAVIGATION

$2,309.46

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$466.00

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

CITY OF WEST PARK

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

DEBT SERVICE

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

  VOTED DEBT
  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

S BRWD HOSPITAL OPER

  BEACH EROSION

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND

11/29/2006
11

/2
9/

20
06

  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.

2006  Paid Real Estate

2006  Paid Real Estate

80,390

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

80,390

80,390
80,390

80,390

80,390
80,390

3553

80,390

@ 270.0000

0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000

P
ai

d
Paid

0.42280

0.00000
5.64330

Nov 30, 2006

Nov 30, 2006

3.10

2.00000

80,390

80,390
80,390
80,390

80,390

80,390
80,390
80,390
80,390

80,390

2006-8819672
20

06
-8

81
96

72

817670

817670

196.00

3741 SW 48 AVE,�WEST PARK

270.00

$2,217.08
$2

,2
17

.0
8

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Johnny Barrantes / Alexandra G
Jo

hn
ny

 B
ar

ra
nt

es
 / 

A
le

xa
nd

ra
 G

0.00
106.92

25.16

6.52390
0.40730

22.83

8.04

15.25
456.53

0.10000

5.67900
0.18970

1.33000
0.00000
0.28400

32.74

0.31300

524.46

BARRANTES,JOHNNY &
GARCIA,ALEXANDRA A
3741 SW 48 AVE
HOLLYWOOD, FL    33020

BARRANTES,JOHNNY &
GARCIA,ALEXANDRA A
3741 SW 48 AVE
HOLLYWOOD, FL    33020

35   WEST PARK FIRE

0.03850

35   WEST PARK SOLID WASTE

25,000

514230-05-1650

514230-05-1650

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

22.93150

LAKE FOREST SEC ONE 32-26 B
LOT 23 BLK 7

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

33.99

105,390

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

453.66
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

0.00
0.00

25,000
25,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

160.78

105,390

25,000

105,390

105,390 25,000
105,390

105,390

105,390
105,390

105,390

25,000
25,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

25,000

105,390

$1,843.46

105,390
105,390
105,390

25,000

105,390

105,390

105,390
105,390

105,390

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



