Abbey Ajayi - Tax (anu Non-Au va	alorem Asses		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Exemptions			Village Code	
514230-05-165	-	See Below	See Below	See	Below	3553	
ARCIA,ALEXANDRA '41 SW 48 AVE	A				BE MADE IN U	S FUNDS AND	
DLLYWOOD, FL 3	3020		d Real Estate Folio: 817670 80 Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments Assessed Value Millage Code Assessed Value Exemptions Taxable Value Millage Code See Below See Below See Below 3553 PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT. 76				
						.90	
41 SW 48 AVE, WEST KE FOREST SEC ONE)T 23 BLK 7							
Faxing Authority		AD \ Millage	ALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied #	
BROWARD COUNT	Y COMMISSION	0.00000	105,390	25,000	80,390	0.00 0.00	
DEBT SERVICE 78		0.00000	105,390	25,000	80,390	0.00	
DEBT SERVICE 87	CJ	0.00000	105,390	25,000	80,390	0.00	
DEBT SERVICE 87 ROAD AND BRIDG		$0.00000 \\ 0.00000$	105,390 105,390	25,000 25,000	80,390 80,390	0.00 0.00	
COUNTYWIDE SEF		5.64330	105,390	25,000	80,390	453.66	
VOTED DEBT		0.42280	105,390	25,000	80,390	0.00 0.00 453.66 33.99	
BROWARD CO SCH CAPITAL OUTLAY		2.00000	105,390	25,000	80,390	160 /81	
DEBT SERVICE		0.18970	105,390	25.000	80,390	15.25	
DEBT SERVICE SCHOOL BRD GEN SO FLORIDA WATE	N FUND R MANAGEMENT	5.67900	105,390	25,000	80,390	456.53	
EVERGLADES C.P		0.10000	105,390	25,000	80,390	8.04	
OKEECHOBEE BAS	SIN	0.31300 0.28400	105,390 105,390	25,000 25,000	80,390 80,390	25.16 22.83	
DEBT SERVICE		0.00000	105,390	25,000	80,390	0.00	
BRWD HOSPITAL		1.33000	105,390	25,000	80,390	106.92	
CHILDREN'S SVCS CITY OF WEST PAR		0.40730 6.52390	105,390 105,390	25,000 25,000	80,390 80,390	32.74 524.46	
L INLAND NAVIGA		0.03850	105,390	25,000	80,390	3.10	
	Total I	Millage: 22.931	50	Ad Valo	orem Taxes:	\$1,843.46	
evying Authority		NON-A	D VALOREM TAXE	S Rate		Amount	
35 WEST PARK FIRE 35 WEST PARK SOLID WASTE			@ 270.0000				
			Non	Ad Valorom As	sossmonts:	\$466.00	
			Non-Ad Valorem Assessments: Combined Taxes and Assessments:				
<u></u>		1	Combine	d Taxes and As	sessments:	\$2,309.46	
It Deatmarked Dv	Nov 20, 2006						
-	Nov 30, 2006						
If Postmarked By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2006 \$0.00						
-	\$0.00 NTY 200	06 Paid Real Estate tice of Ad Valorem T Paid	ax and Non-Ad 11/29/2006 Rec	eipt # 200	sessments 6-8819672	: 817670 \$2,217.03 rrantes / Alexandra	
BROWARD COU	\$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector No	tice of Ad Valorem T Paid	11/29/2006 Rec	eipt # 200 Paio PAY YO	sessments 6-8819672	\$2,217.03 rrantes / Alexandra	
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY	\$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector No	tice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	11/29/2006 Rec	eipt # 200 Paic PAY YOI <u>broward</u>	sessments 6-8819672 d By Johnny Ba UR TAXES ONL	\$2,217.03 rrantes / Alexandra INE AT: com Please Pay	
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV	\$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector No TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX (ENUE, ROOM # A100	tice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	11/29/2006 Rec	eipt # 200 Paic PAY YOI <u>broward</u>	Sessments 6-8819672 d By Johnny Ba UR TAXES ONL .county-taxes.c marked By	\$2,217.03 rrantes / Alexandra INE AT: com Please Pay	
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	\$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector No TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100 5, FL 33301-1895	tice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	11/29/2006 Rec 7 ID Number 0-05-1650	PAY YOU Pair PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 2	Sessments 6-8819672 d By Johnny Ba UR TAXES ONL .county-taxes.c marked By	\$2,217.03 rrantes / Alexandra INE AT: com Please Pay	
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE AYMENTS MUST BE	\$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector No TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX (ENUE, ROOM # A100 5, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUND	tice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 514230	11/29/2006 Rec 7 ID Number 0-05-1650	PAY YOU Pair PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 2	Sessments 6-8819672 d By Johnny Ba UR TAXES ONL .county-taxes.c marked By	\$2,217.03 rrantes / Alexandra INE AT: com Please Pay	
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	\$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector No TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100 3, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUND HNNY & IDRA A	tice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 514230	11/29/2006 Rec 7 ID Number 0-05-1650	PAY YOU Pair PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 2	Sessments 6-8819672 d By Johnny Ba UR TAXES ONL .county-taxes.c marked By	\$2,217.03 rrantes / Alexandra INE AT: com Please Pay	

- - - - -

- - - -